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Auction Opens. Wed, Jan 20 5:00pm ET

Lot

0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463

Title

Knick Knacks

Dresser

San Francisco Art and more
| See Y our Point

Framed paintings

Framed Art

We Sdll Seashells

Tall Dresser

Full size Headboard
Linens

Decor and more

Night stand

Sewing Table and Singer Machine
Brass Bed Frame

Framed Canvas

Bags and more

Souvenirs and More
Greetings and Salutations
Chair, Cabinet and More
Magnavox Henry Aaron Commemorative Bat
Writing Desk and More
Office Supplies and More
Decorative and China
Books and Knick Knacks
Bathroom Extras

For The Home

Large Rug with Pad

Two Area Rugs

Smaller Rugs

Large Cabinet Unit
Hummel Boys

Hummel Angel

Hummel Girl

12
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 28 7:00pm ET

Lot

0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496

Title

Hummel Boy and Dog
Books

Plates and Clay Figures
Place Mats and More
Framed Painting

HiFi

Wall Art and more

Two Lamps

Noritake and More
Hummel Collectors Guide
Hummel Insights Binder
End Tables

Serving Dishes and More
Two Table Lamps

Asian Inspired Decor
Samsung 1080p LCD and More
Mirror And End Table

2 Matching Lamps

Sofa

Mirror

Shelf And Books

Toaster Oven And Pots
Glasses, Mugs And More
Dishes

First Aid

Kitchen Odds And Ends
Kitchen And Cleaning
Books And Birds

Only In Baltimore
Kitchen Items

Vases And Serving Dishes
Kitchenware

Bar Decor



Lot

0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Decor And Cast Iron

Old School Tech

Table And Chairs

Paint By Numbers

Medical Supplies

Grinder And Tools

Tools And Cabinet

Vintage Register

Huge Amount Of Hardware

Large Amount Of Hardware

Mid Century Circle Chair And Table
Linens And Cleaning

Shed Items

Shed And Outdoor Items

Tempus Fugit Waltham Wall Clock
Arvin Space Heater

Train Tracks

Curtain Rods and Scrap
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